
1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Celina (A) 11:25.11 10

2 Van Wert (A) 12:28.75 8

3 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Conley, Chloe SO Shawnee 17.18   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Bockrath, Caitlin SO Ottawa-Glandorf 17.20   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 McCormick, Kayla FR Celina 17.25   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 Robbins, Brooke SO Celina 18.37   (NW) 1(4) 4

5 Dominguez, Rebecca FR St. Marys Memorial 18.40   (NW) 2(1) 2

6 Adkins, Arianna SO Van Wert 18.73   (NW) 1(5) 1

7 Cowan, Avery SO Van Wert 18.98   (NW) 2(2)

8 Priest, Reagan SO Van Wert 19.71   (NW) 2(3)

9 Nygren, Savannah FR Van Wert 19.73   (NW) 2(4)

10 Will, Ally FR St. Marys Memorial 19.83   (NW) 2(5)

11 Money, Payton FR Van Wert 19.90   (NW) 2(6)

12 Recker, Megan FR Ottawa-Glandorf 20.22   (NW) 3(1)

13 Heffner, Noelle SO Van Wert 20.28   (NW) 3(2)

14 Lopez, Amaih FR Ottawa-Glandorf 20.35   (NW) 4(1)

15 Hill, Della FR Elida 20.74   (NW) 3(3)

16 Viggiano, Rose SR Defiance 21.28   (NW) 3(4)

17 Mikesell, Leah SO Shawnee 21.95   (NW) 4(2)

18 Hartzler, Lexi FR Elida 22.10   (NW) 4(3)

Sherrick, Megan FR Shawnee NT 1

5 Girls 100 Meter Dash
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Worrell, Alexus FR Shawnee 13.75   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Jones, Jasmine SO Elida 13.80   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 Brunswick, Kayla FR Celina 13.98   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 Thompson, Olivia SO Wapakoneta 14.09   (NW) 2(1) 4

5 Siefker, Emma FR Ottawa-Glandorf 14.11   (NW) 1(4) 2

6 Conn, Kenzie FR Celina 14.13   (NW) 2(2) 1

7 Ward, Anyjah SO Elida 14.19   (NW) 1(5)

8 Johnson, Zariah SR Shawnee 14.29   (NW) 1(6)

9 Recker, Carrie SO Ottawa-Glandorf 14.35   (NW) 2(3)

10 Brinkman, Emma SO Ottawa-Glandorf 14.41   (NW) 3(1)

11 Schroeder, Haley JR Ottawa-Glandorf 14.46   (NW) 2(4)

12 Inkrott, Madelyn JR Ottawa-Glandorf 14.58   (NW) 3(2)

13 Smith, Kayleigh FR Wapakoneta 14.70   (NW) 2(5)

14 Gallaspie, Dakota FR Wapakoneta 14.73   (NW) 4(1)

15 Burkholder, Anabelle SO Bath 14.77   (NW) 4(2)

16 Peck, Madeline FR Defiance 14.81   (NW) 4(3)

17 Burgoon, Claire JR Wapakoneta 14.84   (NW) 2(6)

18 Kelly, Kaylena FR Van Wert 14.90   (NW) 3(3)

19 Crider, Shelby SO Elida 14.91   (NW) 4(4)
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5 Girls 100 Meter Dash (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 Wolfe, Alli SO Kenton 14.96   (NW) 4(5)

21 Roberts, Alyssa FR Elida 14.97   (NW) 5(1)

22 Wilkins, Zamaya SO Kenton 15.27   (NW) 3(4)

23 Camareno, Alexis FR Ottawa-Glandorf 15.27   (NW) 5(2)

24 Brenneman, Emelia FR Shawnee 15.32   (NW) 3(5)

25 Rose, AnnaMarie FR Elida 15.33   (NW) 6(1)

26 Goings, Jordyn FR Defiance 15.35   (NW) 5(3)

27 Morman, Madalyn SO Ottawa-Glandorf 15.39   (NW) 5(4)

28 Jordan, Makayla FR Ottawa-Glandorf 15.50   (NW) 6(2)

29 Klausing, Elise SO Van Wert 15.54   (NW) 5(5)

30 Carter, Payton FR Van Wert 15.96   (NW) 3(6)

31 Manning, Darian FR Ottawa-Glandorf 16.09   (NW) 6(3)

32 Nuesmeyer, Allison SO Wapakoneta 16.16   (NW) 7(1)

33 Hicks, Lacretia SO Bath 16.22   (NW) 6(4)

34 Pratipnatsiri, Ginny SO Wapakoneta 16.47   (NW) 7(2)

35 Karcher, Raeann FR Ottawa-Glandorf 17.05   (NW) 6(5)

36 Prince, Malibu FR St. Marys Memorial 18.56   (NW) 5(6)

7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Celina (A) 1:58.00 1(1)

2 Shawnee (A) 1:59.18 1(2)

3 Elida (A) 2:02.78 1(3)

4 Van Wert (A) 2:04.45 1(4)

5 Ottawa-Glandorf (B) 2:05.08 2(1)

6 Defiance (A) 2:08.30 2(2)

7 Ottawa-Glandorf (C) 2:14.25 2(3)

9 Girls 1600 Meter Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Lenhart, Maggie SO Defiance 5:40.79 10

2 Preston, Peyton FR Kenton 6:17.55 8

3 Taviano, Morgan FR Shawnee 6:24.07 6

4 Horvath, Abby FR Defiance 6:27.05 4

5 Donovan, Laura JR St. Marys Memorial 6:31.28 2

6 Rish, Sarah SR Kenton 6:37.04 1

7 Frieson, Naudia SO Elida 6:49.60

8 Saunders, Rosie FR St. Marys Memorial 6:53.66

9 Turnwald, Grace FR Ottawa-Glandorf 6:54.08

10 Okuly, Kaylee FR Van Wert 6:59.05

11 Puff, Caitlin SO Wapakoneta 7:29.28

12 Daniel, Rianne FR Celina 7:38.86

13 Herman, Breanne JR Ottawa-Glandorf 7:47.47

2017 WESTERN BUCKEYE LEAGUE JV MEET
Ottawa, OH
Titan Stadium

Monday, May 8, 2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/8/2017 11:34 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Celina (A) 56.56 1(1) 10

2 Ottawa-Glandorf (B) 56.59 2(1) 8

3 Wapakoneta (A) 56.85 2(2) 6

4 Elida (A) 58.00 1(2) 4

5 Shawnee (A) 58.21 1(3) 2

6 Van Wert (A) 1:00.45 1(4) 1

7 Ottawa-Glandorf (C) 1:02.01 2(3)

13 Girls 400 Meter Dash
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Palmer, Austin FR Ottawa-Glandorf 1:04.64 1(1) 10

2 Brashear, Kaylee FR Defiance 1:05.47 1(2) 8

3 Klosterman, Ashley SR Celina 1:05.61 1(3) 6

4 Olson, Delaney SR Shawnee 1:06.69 2(1) 4

5 Peck, Madeline FR Defiance 1:10.27 2(2) 2

6 Burkholder, Anabelle SO Bath 1:12.07 3(1) 1

7 Goings, Jordyn FR Defiance 1:12.46 3(2)

8 Whitehead, Lauren SO Wapakoneta 1:12.67 1(4)

9 Parlapiano, Payton FR Shawnee 1:12.92 2(3)

10 Bertke, Danielle JR St. Marys Memorial 1:15.54 2(4)

11 Williams, Michaela FR Shawnee 1:16.42 3(3)

12 Hicks, Lacretia SO Bath 1:20.45 3(4)

15 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Conley, Chloe SO Shawnee 53.12 1(1) 10

2 Will, Ally FR St. Marys Memorial 53.86 1(2) 8

3 Dominguez, Rebecca FR St. Marys Memorial 55.96 2(1) 6

4 Schroeder, Haley JR Ottawa-Glandorf 56.22 2(2) 4

5 Money, Payton FR Van Wert 56.46 1(3) 2

6 Adkins, Arianna SO Van Wert 56.96 1(4) 1

7 Priest, Reagan SO Van Wert 58.93 2(3)

8 Heffner, Noelle SO Van Wert 1:00.22 2(4)

9 Recker, Megan FR Ottawa-Glandorf 1:00.51 3(1)

10 Lopez, Amaih FR Ottawa-Glandorf 1:01.40 3(2)

11 Mikesell, Leah SO Shawnee 1:01.47 3(3)

12 Nygren, Savannah FR Van Wert 1:02.61 2(5)

13 Hill, Della FR Elida 1:03.11 3(4)

14 Viggiano, Rose SR Defiance 1:03.49 3(5)

15 Hartzler, Lexi FR Elida 1:03.89 3(6)

16 Cowan, Avery SO Van Wert 1:04.58 2(6)

17 Girls 800 Meter Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Schlatter, Naomi JR Defiance 2:44.80 10

2 Preston, Peyton FR Kenton 2:50.84 8

3 Bebout, Brianna FR Van Wert 2:54.74 6
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17 Girls 800 Meter Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
4 Taviano, Morgan FR Shawnee 2:55.65 4

5 Wolfe, Alli SO Kenton 2:57.05 2

6 Frieson, Naudia SO Elida 2:57.57 1

7 Horvath, Abby FR Defiance 2:59.99

8 Keeling, Emma JR Celina 3:02.11

9 Donovan, Laura JR St. Marys Memorial 3:05.29

10 Verville, Rachel FR Van Wert 3:08.77

11 Puff, Caitlin SO Wapakoneta 3:14.89

12 Okuly, Kaylee FR Van Wert 3:15.83

13 Gandhi, Fayme FR Bath 3:40.86

14 Wenning, Micaela SO Celina 4:00.82

19 Girls 200 Meter Dash
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brashear, Kaylee FR Defiance 28.95   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Worrell, Alexus FR Shawnee 29.02   (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Brunswick, Kayla FR Celina 29.08   (NW) 2(2) 6

4 Ward, Anyjah SO Elida 29.41   (NW) 1(2) 4

5 Olson, Delaney SR Shawnee 29.84   (NW) 1(3) 2

6 Siefker, Emma FR Ottawa-Glandorf 30.39   (NW) 2(3) 1

7 Cox, Reilly FR Celina 30.40   (NW) 3(1)

8 Thompson, Olivia SO Wapakoneta 30.67   (NW) 1(4)

9 Brinkman, Emma SO Ottawa-Glandorf 30.77   (NW) 3(2)

10 Johnson, Zariah SR Shawnee 30.84   (NW) 2(4)

11 Smith, Kayleigh FR Wapakoneta 30.89   (NW) 1(5)

12 Recker, Carrie SO Ottawa-Glandorf 30.97   (NW) 3(3)

13 Peck, Madeline FR Defiance 31.02   (NW) 3(4)

14 Burkholder, Anabelle SO Bath 31.21   (NW) 4(1)

15 Crider, Shelby SO Elida 31.67   (NW) 5(1)

16 Burgoon, Claire JR Wapakoneta 32.02   (NW) 4(2)

17 Goings, Jordyn FR Defiance 32.47   (NW) 4(3)

18 Ojo, Dele SO Shawnee 32.68   (NW) 2(5)

19 Roberts, Alyssa FR Elida 32.93   (NW) 5(2)

20 Morman, Madalyn SO Ottawa-Glandorf 32.94   (NW) 4(4)

21 Rose, AnnaMarie FR Elida 32.97   (NW) 5(3)

22 Camareno, Alexis FR Ottawa-Glandorf 33.04   (NW) 4(5)

23 Brenneman, Emelia FR Shawnee 33.14   (NW) 1(6)

24 Manning, Darian FR Ottawa-Glandorf 33.62   (NW) 6(1)

25 Klausing, Elise SO Van Wert 33.89   (NW) 3(5)

26 Carter, Payton FR Van Wert 33.93   (NW) 3(6)

27 Hicks, Lacretia SO Bath 34.01   (NW) 6(2)

28 Nuesmeyer, Allison SO Wapakoneta 34.40   (NW) 5(4)

29 Karcher, Raeann FR Ottawa-Glandorf 35.83   (NW) 6(3)
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21 Girls 3200 Meter Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Lenhart, Maggie SO Defiance 12:39.16 10

2 Robinson, Ashley JR Celina 13:14.90 8

3 Lockwood, Mya SO Celina 13:49.04 6

4 Rish, Sarah SR Kenton 14:34.76 4

5 Grubbs, Alexis FR Kenton 14:35.34 2

6 Williamson, Caton SO Van Wert 15:01.59 1

7 Strzyzykowski, Elena FR Elida 15:17.06

23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Celina (A) 4:42.80 10

2 Van Wert (B) 4:45.84 8

3 Ottawa-Glandorf (A) 5:33.70 6

25 Girls Discus Throw
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Knapke, Alicia FR Celina 98' 5" 1(1) 10

2 Knapke, Bree FR Celina 91' 11 /2 1(2) 8

3 Wadsworth, Stephanie SO Celina 88' 51 /2 1(3) 6

4 White, Daisy SR Kenton 83' 11" 4(1) 4

5 Schnipke, Rachel JR Ottawa-Glandorf 83' 10" 1(4) 2

6 Miller, Julianne SR Shawnee 79' 7" 4(2) 1

7 Tuckerman, Sadie SO Defiance 77' 91 /2 1(5)

8 Bellman, Karlie SR Ottawa-Glandorf 77' 51 /2 2(1)

9 Blake, Belle SO Shawnee 77' 41 /2 3(1)

10 Kelly, Kaylena FR Van Wert 77' 31 /2 4(3)

11 Lewis, Grace SO Shawnee 76' 8" 3(2)

12 Howe, Hayll JR St. Marys Memorial 76' 21 /2 1(6)

13 Herman, Samantha FR Ottawa-Glandorf 72' 61 /2 1(7)

14 Siefker, Lillian JR Ottawa-Glandorf 72' 51 /2 1(8)

15 Diller, Chloe SO Ottawa-Glandorf 70' 61 /2 3(3)

16 Pescosolido, Sara SO Shawnee 70' 5" 4(4)

17 Zwiebel, Jalyssia FR Wapakoneta 70' 21 /2 4(5)

Horstman, Erica FR Ottawa-Glandorf NM 1

Moon, Haylie JR St. Marys Memorial NM 1

Lasenby, Tayonna SO Elida NM 1

White, Faith SO Elida NM 1

Wohlgamurth, Madi JR Shawnee NM 1

Ward, Chole SO Shawnee NM 1

Meyer, Tayla SO Ottawa-Glandorf NM 2

Harris, Anaira SO Celina NM 2

Smith, Paige FR Van Wert NM 2

Inkrott, Madelyn JR Ottawa-Glandorf NM 2

Hauter, Allison SO Van Wert NM 2

Nousa, Camryn JR Van Wert NM 2

Warniment, Gracie SO Ottawa-Glandorf NM 2
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25 Girls Discus Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Rowe, Rayven SO Elida NM 2

Thomaas, Morgan SO Ottawa-Glandorf NM 2

Lowe, Mary SO Elida NM 2

Terral, Abby FR Celina NM 2

Maag, Ashlely FR Ottawa-Glandorf NM 2

Warniment, Emma SO Ottawa-Glandorf NM 2

Trinko, Lissie FR Ottawa-Glandorf NM 3

Nieto, Sarah SO Ottawa-Glandorf NM 3

Arrizola, Alanis SO Ottawa-Glandorf NM 3

Froelich, Sophie SO Defiance NM 3

Craig, Jordan SO Bath NM 3

Cramer, Sadie FR St. Marys Memorial NM 3

Howard, Allison SO Kenton NM 3

Kohlhorst, Camiryn FR Shawnee NM 3

Prince, Malibu FR St. Marys Memorial NM 3

Meenach, Olivia FR Bath NM 3

Murphy, Kaylee FR Shawnee NM 4

Plummer, McKenzie FR Shawnee NM 4

Schellenberg, Gabriel FR Wapakoneta NM 4

Schroeder, Emily SO Wapakoneta NM 4

Wheeler, Lisa FR Wapakoneta NM 4

Jenkins, Payton FR Wapakoneta NM 4

Houts, Rosemary FR Wapakoneta NM 4

Litchtenthaeler, Alissa SO Wapakoneta NM 4

Rothe, Ashley FR St. Marys Memorial NM 4

27 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Adams, Brooklyn FR St. Marys Memorial 4' 6" 10

2 Ross, Maddy SR Celina 4' 4" 8

3 Roberts, Alyssa FR Elida 4' 2" 6

4 Gandhi, Fayme FR Bath 4' 0" 3

4 Hoyt, Paige SO Ottawa-Glandorf 4' 0" 3

6 Viggiano, Rose SR Defiance 4' 0" 1

7 Bertke, Danielle JR St. Marys Memorial 4' 0"

Plott, Sutton SO Kenton NH

Schimmoeller, Brianna FR Ottawa-Glandorf NH

29 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Cox, Reilly FR Celina 13' 10"   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Schroeder, Haley JR Ottawa-Glandorf 13' 11 /2   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 Palmer, Austin FR Ottawa-Glandorf 12' 11"   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 Ojo, Dele SO Shawnee 12' 31 /2   (NW) 2(1) 4

5 Crider, Shelby SO Elida 11' 11"   (NW) 1(4) 2

6 Mikesell, Leah SO Shawnee 11' 11"   (NW) 2(2) 1
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29 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 Herman, Breanne JR Ottawa-Glandorf 11' 71 /2   (NW) 2(3)

8 Jones, Jasmine SO Elida 11' 51 /2   (NW) 2(4)

9 Pratipnatsiri, Ginny SO Wapakoneta 10' 61 /2   (NW) 2(5)

Ross, Maddy SR Celina NM 1

Gallaspie, Dakota FR Wapakoneta NM 1

Wilkins, Zamaya SO Kenton NM 1

Zhao, Sherry FR Wapakoneta NM 2

Meier, Dezirae FR Wapakoneta NM 2

31 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Knapke, Bree FR Celina 32' 4" 1(1) 10

2 Tuckerman, Sadie SO Defiance 31' 3" 1(2) 8

3 Wadsworth, Stephanie SO Celina 29' 5" 1(3) 6

4 Schnipke, Rachel JR Ottawa-Glandorf 28' 7" 1(4) 4

5 Howard, Allison SO Kenton 28' 2" 5(1) 2

6 Knapke, Alicia FR Celina 27' 41 /4 1(5) 1

7 Harris, Anaira SO Celina 26' 81 /4 2(1)

8 Schroeder, Emily SO Wapakoneta 26' 61 /2 5(2)

9 Horstman, Erica FR Ottawa-Glandorf 25' 83 /4 2(2)

10 Siefker, Lillian JR Ottawa-Glandorf 25' 23 /4 1(6)

11 Kelly, Kaylena FR Van Wert 25' 03 /4 2(3)

Lasenby, Tayonna SO Elida NM 1

Hauter, Allison SO Van Wert NM 1

Smith, Paige FR Van Wert NM 1

Ward, Chole SO Shawnee NM 1

Wohlgamurth, Madi JR Shawnee NM 1

Nousa, Camryn JR Van Wert NM 2

White, Faith SO Elida NM 2

Meyer, Tayla SO Ottawa-Glandorf NM 2

Nieto, Sarah SO Ottawa-Glandorf NM 2

Maag, Ashlely FR Ottawa-Glandorf NM 2

Thomaas, Morgan SO Ottawa-Glandorf NM 2

Inkrott, Madelyn JR Ottawa-Glandorf NM 2

Lowe, Mary SO Elida NM 2

Bellman, Karlie SR Ottawa-Glandorf NM 2

Herman, Samantha FR Ottawa-Glandorf NM 3

Warniment, Gracie SO Ottawa-Glandorf NM 3

Froelich, Sophie SO Defiance NM 3

Rowe, Rayven SO Elida NM 3

Arrizola, Alanis SO Ottawa-Glandorf NM 3

Terral, Abby FR Celina NM 3

Diller, Chloe SO Ottawa-Glandorf NM 3

Trinko, Lissie FR Ottawa-Glandorf NM 3

Craig, Jordan SO Bath NM 3

Warniment, Emma SO Ottawa-Glandorf NM 3
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31 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Meenach, Olivia FR Bath NM 3

Murphy, Kaylee FR Shawnee NM 4

Pescosolido, Sara SO Shawnee NM 4

Plummer, McKenzie FR Shawnee NM 4

Kohlhorst, Camiryn FR Shawnee NM 4

Lewis, Grace SO Shawnee NM 4

Miller, Julianne SR Shawnee NM 4

Prince, Malibu FR St. Marys Memorial NM 4

Howe, Hayll JR St. Marys Memorial NM 4

Rothe, Ashley FR St. Marys Memorial NM 4

Moon, Haylie JR St. Marys Memorial NM 4

Blake, Belle SO Shawnee NM 4

Houts, Rosemary FR Wapakoneta NM 5

Schellenberg, Gabriel FR Wapakoneta NM 5

Litchtenthaeler, Alissa SO Wapakoneta NM 5

Zwiebel, Jalyssia FR Wapakoneta NM 5

Wheeler, Lisa FR Wapakoneta NM 5

Jenkins, Payton FR Wapakoneta NM 5

Deitering, Abby SO Wapakoneta NM 5

Cramer, Sadie FR St. Marys Memorial NM 5

33 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 McCormick, Kayla FR Celina 9' 4" 10

2 Robbins, Brooke SO Celina 9' 0" 8

3 Strayer, Hannah SO Shawnee 6' 6" 6

4 Parlapiano, Payton FR Shawnee 6' 6" 4

5 Whitehead, Lauren SO Wapakoneta 6' 6" 2

6 Dominguez, Rebecca FR St. Marys Memorial 6' 0" 1

7 Rex, Madisyn FR Shawnee 6' 0"

8 Grubbs, Alexis FR Kenton 5' 6"

Grothause, Adrianna SO Van Wert NH

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Celina CEL 104

2 Elida ELL2 102

3 Shawnee LSH 93

4 Defiance DEF 89

5 Ottawa-Glandorf OGL 71

6 Van Wert VWE 34

7 St. Marys Memorial SMM 13

8 Kenton KEN2 9

9 Wapakoneta WAP 2
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Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Celina CEL 150

2 Shawnee LSH 72

3 Defiance DEF 63

4 Ottawa-Glandorf OGL 62

5 Kenton KEN2 31

6 St. Marys Memorial SMM 29

7 Van Wert VWE 28

8 Elida ELL2 25

9 Wapakoneta WAP 12

10 Bath BATH 4
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